29. ADAC - Oberberg Klassik am 13. Juli 2024 ,,Tour der 1000 Kurven*
Ergebnisse Klasse Touristik T2

Startnumme
r

66
61
100
79
77
91
110
65
68
74
93
102
63
60
58
88

67

80
62
71

Nachname

Umlauf
KeBler
Roéntgen
Vennegeerts
Patemann
Celik
Jentsch
Kitzmann
Giebeler
Kliser
Toénges
Kemmerich
Schmitz
Werner
Mierau
Muller

Wehren

Geburek
Ullrich
Kissenkotter

Vorname

Lucas
Gabriel
Gunnar
Daniel
Mathias
Fatih
Martin
Norbert
David
Jost
Oliver
Rolf
Heribert
Christoph
Glnther
Martin

Guido

Volker
Birgitt
Christoph

Ort

Engelskirchen
Montabaur
Remscheid
Lindlar
Overath
Lindlar

Kurten
Wipperfiirth
Schénembach
Duisburg

Koln

Lindlar

Koln

Lindlar

Kurten
Marienheide

Lindlar

Rommerskirchen
Kirten
Lindlar

Nachname

Kriger
KeBler
Erdmann
Funke
Binder
Celik
Jentsch
Kitzmann
Pradel
Kropp
Eschbach
Kisters
Schmitz
Wener
Mierau
Freese

Feykens
Blémer

Geburek
Ullrich
Merdan

Vorname

Guido
Joshua
Thomas
Thomas
Carolin
Timur
Andrea
Lorina
Danjana
Werner
Benjamin
Johannes
Michaela
Matthias
Thorsten
Petra

Claudia

Heike
Waldemar
Friederike

Ort

Lindlar
Montabauer
Remscheid
Lindlar
Overath
Lindlar

Kurten
Hiickeswagen
Schénenbach
Oberhausen
Berg. Gladbach
Lindlar

Koln

Lindlar

Koln
Marienheide

Lindlar

Rommerskirchen
Kirten
Lindlar

Marke

VW

BMW
Volkswagen
BMW

BMW
Mercedes Benz
Mercedes-Benz
OPEL

VW

VOLVO
Mercedes
Porsche
Porsche

Opel

Citroen
Peugeot

Mazda

BMW
Citroen
Volkswagen

Typ

Scirocco
318is E30
Jetta

e36 Cabrio
E30 325i
230E W124
E220 Cabrio
Rekord E 2
Golf 2

240 (P244)
SL 320
Carrera 3,2
944 S2
Manta GSI
2CV6

205 Gti

NA

320i C E30
2cv
Kafer

Baujahr

1985
1990
1990
1996
1988
1990
1995
1986
1991
1989
1993
1988
1990
1988
1987
1988

1991

1991
1986
1985

Klasse

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2

T2

T2
T2
T2

GLP1

0,15
0,9
0,56
0,42
1,2
3,26
2,66
0,83
6,46
1,29
0,28
2,19
1,32
0,26
3,13
0,65

1,37

2,81
7,92
1,63

GLP2 GLP3.1 GLP3.2 SP1.A SP1.B SP1.C SP2.A SP2.B SP2.C BK1 BK2 Summe

0,46
0,89
0,01
0,51
0,76
0,68
1,91
0,23
0,21
0,28
0,78
8,73
0,71
1,79
1,05
0,66

2,14

3,51
1,7
10

0,98
2
1,09
1,53
3,76
1,88
7,33
10
0,39
0,6
1,79
5,04
2,37
10
6,48
3,32

9,39

10
3,39
2,46

0,08
1,9
0,54
0,4
1,7
1,27
2,2
10
0,18
0,52
10
0,98
2,18
10
2,73
3,19

0,92

1,47
10
7,06
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3,2
1,4
2,5
5
2,6
4,3
5
0,2
3,7
2,4
1,3
25
3
3.1
4,1

4,5

2,1
1,8
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0,4
0,1
0,5
0
0,2
0,1
0
0,1
0,2
0,1
0,2
0
0,1
0,1
0,2
0,2

1

0,1
0,1
0,1

0
0,2
0,5
1,6
0,5
0,1
0,6
0,4

0
0,6
0,8
0,1
0,6
3,5
0,4
1,3

0,2

0
0,9
0

O O O o o o
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20

30
20

0

0
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
40
20
30
30
20
40
50

40

60
40
60

8,27
10,39
21,7
26,46
26,72
27,59
40,7
41,76
46,14
51,79
52,15
55,54
66,28
74,75
84,09
85,32

85,52

88,89
101,11
109,05

Platz  Platz
Klasse Gruppe
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 7
5 8
6 9
7 15
8 16
9 21
10 26
11 27
12 29
13 32
14 35
15 38
16 40
17 41
18 42
19 44
20 47




